TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES - SCHEDULE B
FY 2015/16 SALARY SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 12/11/2015

Grade

Ul

U5

U9

u1o0

uil2

ui4

ule

U30

J1

TITLE

TEMP LIBRARY PAGE

TEMP RECREATION LEADER |
TEMP RECREATION AIDE

TEMP HOMEWORK LEADER
TEMP LIBRARY SENIOR PAGE
TEMP FILE CLERK

TEMP OPS MAINT WORKER
TEMP INTERN

TEMP PARK RANGER

TEMP REC LEADER II/GREAT
TEMP YOUTH LEADERSHIP
TEMP SR YOUTH LEADERSHIP
TEMP TECHNOLOGY SPEC

TEMP REC. COUNSELOR|

JUDGE

RATE

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Hourly

REGULAR
WAGE
FY 15/16
10.65

10.79

13.18

13.86

15.42

16.57

19.00

32.99

100.00



